(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
NOSI

Office Use Only



200272962172

08/10/15--01001--005 \*\*25.00

1 AUG -6 P 3: 55

AUG 0 7 2015



# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 4, 2015

RDK AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC 2340 SR 580, SUITE Y CLEARWATER, FL 33763

SUBJECT: RDK AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC

Ref. Number: L12000042532

We have received your document for RDK AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

There is a fee of \$25.00 due.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00016332

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJECT: R		MITIONING ited Liability Company	CHA	1KATIKG	LLC
	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-				
•		-			
		Name of Person			
	PDK AIR C	ONDITION W	CHB ,	HEATING	LLC
1	2340 SR5	SU'TE Address	<u> </u>		
	CLEARWATG	City/State and Zip Code	463		
	PDKHV ACC	Chystate and Zip Code  Chystate and Zip Code  to be used for future annual re	, M	don)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca		eport nounce	idon)	
			40- 6	· <del></del>	
Name	KUTRIKA of Person	at (†2†)	Daytime T	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		☐ \$60.00 Filing Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & py

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RDK AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

(A Florida	Limited Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	omnany were filed on	30-15 and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L120004253</u>	)	und assigned	
	_~		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ted Liability Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<del></del>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	ESS)	<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist	ered office address on our	records, enter the name of the new	
registered agent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	B. B.		
	Enter Florida street address		
	City	, Florida Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	,	пр Сопе	
	<del></del>	in I Code and a second of the	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co			
accept the obligations of my position as registered ag			
being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered company has been notified in writing of this change.	d office address, I hereby co	ifirm that the limited liability	
company has been notified in writing of this change.			
		SSEE	
	If Changing Registered Agent S	ignature of New Registered Agent	
•	Annueling treguteren (agent) 2	GIA H	
		777 729	

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Title** <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> **Type of Action** TOVARLAZA ☐ Change DAJANA KUKRIKA ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change \_□ Add □ Remove ☐ Change 뜴 .□.Remo ن ا Change

* (EG15 16)	red ag	(EK9'5	RANKO	KUKR	ikA	
ADDR666	HAS	CHANGE	D FROM	2259	PRIMA	2 <del>/</del>
LN #18	,06 CL	EARWAT	rex FL	55765		
70 N	EU AD	DR455 ;	2362	HAW	PHORNE	DR
CLERAX	ater I	FL 31	, 62Fc			
	<del>.</del>					<del></del>
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			···			
<del></del>						
	<u> </u>					
			·			
tive date, if other the	han the date of date must be specif	filing: ic and cannot be price	or to date of filing or m	op nore than 90 days at	otional) ter filing.) Pursuant	to 605
If the date inserted in ment's effective date of	in this block does	not meet the appli	icable statutory filin	g requirements, t	his date will not b	e liste
	lelayed effecti the record is fi	ve date, but n led.	otlan effective t	time, at 12:01	l a.m. on the e	earlie
cord specifies a c 90th day after t						
e 90th day after t $\bigcirc$ / $\bigcirc$	2()	2 M	Ĵ[/			
e 90th day after t $\bigcirc$ / $\bigcirc$	20	_,291	]   			**************************************
ecord specifies a de 90th day after t	<u>)                                    </u>	,201		a of a marking	1 AU6	-
e 90th day after t $\bigcirc$ / $\bigcirc$	<u>)                                    </u>	of a member or aut	Addized representative	e of a member	TAUG-6 P	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00